FI2C

FINNISH RACING
CHAMPIONSHIP

Copart

Ahvenisto Circuit 2,840 km
16.9.2023 10:05 .

FRC Ahvenisto
V8 Thunder
V8 Thunder aika-ajo
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Qualifying started at 10:12:11
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:33.070 10:23:21.503
(181) Kyténen Kaj Erik
1 1:42.515 +12.453 10:14:12.062 (7) Tahtinen Jarkko
2 3:44.677 +2:14.615 10:17:56.739 1 1:43.420 +9.799 10:15:47.015
3 1:33.183 +3.121 10:19:29.922 2 1:37.480 +3.859 10:17:24.495
4 1:31.652 +1.590 10:21:01.574 3 1:36.267 +2.646 10:19:00.762
5 1:44.372 +14.310 10:22:45.946 4 1:33.621 10:20:34.383
6 1:46.243 +16.181 10:24:32.189
7 1:30.062 10:26:02.251 (75) Yrjana Lasse
1 1:51.701 +17.456 10:14:27.197
(92) Westman Emil 2 1:39.916 +5.671 10:16:07.113
1 1:34.579 +4.061 10:14:54.595 3 1:38.157 +3.912 10:17:45.270
2 1:32.638 +2.120 10:16:27.233 4 1:51.384 +17.139 10:19:36.654
3 1:31.900 +1.382 10:17:59.133 5 1:35.833 +1.588 10:21:12.487
4 4:57.329 +3:26.811 10:22:56.462 6 1:35.263 +1.018 10:22:47.750
5 1:34.347 +3.829 10:24:30.809 7 1:54.994 +20.749 10:24:42.744
6 1:30.518 10:26:01.327 8 1:34.245 10:26:16.989
(3) Rautjarvi Jonne (66) Komu Harri
1 1:33.175 +2.262 10:13:45.070 1 1:48.711 +14.346 10:14:20.828
2 1:32.288 +1.375 10:15:17.358 2 1:38.752 +4.387 10:15:59.580
3 1:30.913 10:16:48.271 3 1:37.332 +2.967 10:17:36.912
4 1:31.761 +0.848 10:18:20.032 4 1:35.804 +1.439 10:19:12.716
5 5:48.321 +4:17.408 10:24:08.353 5 1:34.733 +0.368 10:20:47.449
6 1:44.096 +13.183 10:25:52.449 6 1:35.370 +1.005 10:22:22.819
7 1:42.590 +8.225 10:24:05.409
(38) Ortju Petri 8 1:34.365 10:25:39.774
1 1:37.448 +4.766 10:14:47.680
2 1:36.095 +3.413 10:16:23.775 (85) Makela Vesa
3 1:35.123 +2.441 10:17:58.898 1 1:41.646 +7.257 10:14:29.899
4 1:36.150 +3.468 10:19:35.048 2 1:38.265 +3.876 10:16:08.164
5 1:34.211 +1.529 10:21:09.259 3 3:00.020 +1:25.631 10:19:08.184
6 1:37.337 +4.655 10:22:46.596 4 1:35.532 +1.143 10:20:43.716
7 1:41.817 +9.135 10:24:28.413 5 1:45.639 +11.250 10:22:29.355
8 1:32.682 10:26:01.095 6 1:35.306 +0.917 10:24:04.661
7 1:34.389 10:25:39.050
(9) Kiminki Miko
1 1:38.170 +5.475 10:13:59.288 (33) Hietala Paavo
2 1:35.618 +2.923 10:15:34.906 1 1:48.002 +11.744 10:14:16.036
3 1:33.526 +0.831 10:17:08.432 2 1:45.784 +9.526 10:16:01.820
4 1:32.695 10:18:41.127 3 1:40.535 +4.277 10:17:42.355
5 4:26.698 +2:54.003 10:23:07.825 4 1:38.126 +1.868 10:19:20.481
6 1:32.720 +0.025 10:24:40.545 5 1:39.116 +2.858 10:20:59.597
7 1:34.983 +2.288 10:26:15.528 6 3:22.151 +1:45.893 10:24:21.748
7 1:36.258 10:25:58.006
(15) Makela Milla
1 1:39.143 +6.362 10:13:54.072 (13) Wallo llmari
2 1:36.248 +3.467 10:15:30.320 1 1:44.949 +8.057 10:14:01.538
3 1:34.703 +1.922 10:17:05.023 2 1:43.205 +6.313 10:15:44.743
4 1:34.353 +1.572 10:18:39.376 3 1:39.271 +2.379 10:17:24.014
5 2:44.845 +1:12.064 10:21:24.221 4 1:40.677 +3.785 10:19:04.691
6 1:34.391 +1.610 10:22:58.612 5 1:38.854 +1.962 10:20:43.545
7 1:40.881 +8.100 10:24:39.493 6 1:38.023 +1.131 10:22:21.568
8 1:32.781 10:26:12.274 7 1:37.173 +0.281 10:23:58.741
8 1:36.892 10:25:35.633
(54) Salminen Harri
1 1:44.716 +11.646 10:14:27.821
2 1:39.448 +6.378 10:16:07.269
3 1:45.052 +11.982 10:17:52.321
4 2:22.611 +49.541 10:20:14.932
5 1:33.501 +0.431 10:21:48.433
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